٠	Fori (A)	n 9-8 pril 10	331 b 52)	
				_

(SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

Indian Agency Jicarilla	
<u>Apache</u>	
Allottee Socony Mobil Oil	Co.
Loase No. Contract 97	

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL	S S S S S S S S S S	UBSEQUENT REPORT OF UBSEQUENT REPORT OF UBSEQUENT REPORT OF UBSEQUENT REPORT OF UPPLEMENTARY WELL HI	STORY	
VOEA ETADIGNI)	E BY CHECK MARK NATURI		OTHER DATA)	
Tribal "C"				, 19_62
Vell No. 2-6 is located	$\frac{1650}{\$}$ ft. from $\frac{1}{\$}$	line and 1550	ft. from $\left\{ egin{array}{c} ar{\mathbb{R}} \ ar{\mathbb{Q}} \end{array} ight\}$ line of	sec6_
•	•	•	ft. from $\left\{egin{array}{c} egin{array}{c} eta \\ egin{array}{c} \end{array} ight\}$ line of	sec6
(½ Sec. and Sec. No.)	26N 3H (Rang	, NMPM e) (Me	idian)	sec6
(X Sec. and Sec. No.)	26N 3W (Twp.) (Rang Rio Arriba	, <u>NMPM</u> e) (Mei	idian)	sec6
•	26N 3W (Twp.) (Rang Rio Arriba	, <u>NMPM</u> e) (Mei	idian)	
(K Sec. and Sec. No.)	26N 3W (Rang Rio Arriba (County or Subd	NMPM (Medivision)	idian) New Mexico	

Cliffs. Drill with gas through Mesaverde to about 6000'. Hang 5 1/2" liner and cement throughout. Selectively perforate and frac MV and PC effecting an approved type dual PC-MV completion with packer separation and two tubing strings.

MAR1 5 1962 OHE CON COM I understand that this plan of work must receive approval in writing by the Geological Survey befor Company Consolidated Oil & Gas, Inc. DIST. 3 Address 2112 Tower Building 1700 Broadway Denver 2, Colorado Executive Vice President Hold No C-110 Year & 18 7 U. S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE 16-84376-8

NUMBER OF COPIE	SRECEIVE	·		
DI.	TRIBUTION			
SANTA FE				
FILE				
U.5.G.5				
LAND OFFICE				
	OIL		i	
TRANSPORTER	GA5			
PRORATION OFFI	CE	, <u>.</u>		

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

FORM C-128 Revised 5/1/57

AND OFFICE		WELL LOCA	TION AND A	CREAGE	DEDICATION	NPLAI	}
RANSPORTER GAS		SEE INSTRUCTION	S FOR COMPLE	ring this f	ORM ON THE REV	ERSE SIDE	
ROBATION OFFICE							
PERATOR							
2			SECTION A			Well No.	
Operator CONSO	LIDATED OIL	AND GAS, INC.	7	IDAL "C	11	2	
Jait Letter	Section	Township	Range		County		
T	6	26 NORTH	3 1:33		NIO AR	to the same of the	
Actual Footage L		l		<u></u>			
	I feet from the	NORTH line a	nd 1550	feet fi	om the VANSE	line	
Ground Level Ele	1		Pool			Dedicated Acreage:	
6995 .0	Pictu	red Gliffs	Tapaci	to		160 Acre	:s
another. (65- !. If the answer t wise? YES	-3-29 (e) NMSA 1 o question one is NO	935 Comp.)	ts of all the owne pe of Consolidations and their respe	rs been cons	olidated by commun	mself or for himself and itization agreement or other	·-
	 	.				GIL COM 100	1
						\ DIF.	
	<u>i_</u>	SECTION B				CERTIFICATION	
	0				in SECT plete to belief. Name Position Company Date	. Vice Procident	m- nd
		6				-	
					shown of plotted f surveys supervis	certify that the well location the plat in SECTION B was rom field notes of actual made by me or under my ion, and that the same is truck to the best of my knowled.	ue
		1980 2310 2640	2000 1500	1000 500	Register and/or L	March 1962 red Professional Engineer and Surveyor and Louise	2